Pryde's EasiFeed

Competition 9: Advanced Freestyle
H: Kim Thomas (WA) C: Joanne Fowler (WA) B: Nell Marshman (NSW)

Bridle # Horse

Judges-

10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM
11:58 AM
12:06 PM
12:14 PM
Reserves
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

Saddleworld 2015 Australian Dressage Championships

3095
932
2148
1551
5846
55
1677

3533
2995
2179
5212
4168
7313
4343
4698
Finish

5617
246
1217
4646
738

JIVE MATRIX C

DVZ GOODWILL
STELLINA

JOSHUA BROOK JAMISON
TIMMY ALMIGHTY
MAURITIUS

JAYBEE ALEXANDER
Break

MOGELVANGS ZIDANE
WHISPERING WIZARD
RENWOOD WARATAH
CABARET C

HV HER HIGHNESS
BORONIA HG

JAYBEE RYANA

REMI EASTERN STAR

LORD LUBECK
AMERIGO
JIGSAW R
ANNEE
ROMEOS TUNE

Rider

Jodie Newall

Beth Turner

Fiona Mcdonald-crowley
Wendy Cumming
Annabelle Warren
Wendy Calabro

Michael Baker

Petra Lee

Deborah Carr

Sheryl Morsley
Emma Flavelle-Watts
David Mckinnon
Elliot Patterson
Nicole Magoffin

Kaz Roe

Gemma Blums

Roger Fitzhardinge

Linda Krogh

Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre
Cheryl Ludlow

TIME DRAW

Saturday 24th October

Indoor

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA

NSW
NSW
VIC

VIC
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW

Owner

Jodie Newall

Beth Turner

Fiona Mcdonald-Crowley
Wendy Cumming
Martha Brister

Wendy Calabro

Michael Baker

Petra Lee

Deborah Carr
Sheryl Morsley
Caitlin Cullen

Laura Summerhayes
Ela Weight

Dianne Brown

Kaz Roe

Gemma Blums

Roger Fitzhardinge

Linda Krogh

Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre
Cheryl Ludlow
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